

L. reuteri DSM 17938

Food supplement

30 chewable tablets

WHAT IS REUTERIN®

Reuterin® is a food supplement containing *L. reuteri* DSM 17938.

L. reuteri DSM 17938 is a probiotic that colonises the intestine and helps to balance the intestinal flora.

Published scientific papers show that L. reuteri DSM 17938:

- is active and vital in the environmental conditions present in the intestine;
- is resistant to gastric acid, bile and pancreatic juice;
- is capable of colonising the human intestine.

REUTERIN® IS SAFE

Numerous scientific publications attest the safety of *L. reuteri* DSM 17938 in adults, children and babies.

The product can be taken during pregnancy and breastfeeding.

DOSAGE AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Chew 1 or 2 tablets daily, with or between meals.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Reuterin® should be stored in a cool place (max 25°C).

Do not freeze. Check the expiry date of the product before consumption.

WARNINGS

Keep out of the reach of children under three years of age.

Food supplements should not be regarded as a replacement for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended dose. Excessive consumption may have laxative effects. Consult your doctor before giving Reuterin® to children under three years of age.

>> Scan the QR Code with your smartphone



>> Explore the entire Nóos product line















Gastrointestinal Respiratory

Immunitary



